
KOREAN
FOOD

123 ANYWHERE ST., ANY CITY 

+123-456-7890 

FAUGET
RESTAURANT

T R A D I T I O N A L

M I E

P R O C E S S E D  M E A T

D R I N K

KIMCHI

JJANGMYEON

BULGOGI

YUJA CHA

SIKHYE

JAPCHAE

JJAMPONG

GOGIGUI

OMIJA TEA

WATER

TTEOK

RAMYEON

CHAPSSAL

NAENGMYEON

MANDU

HAEMUL PAJEON

$4

$3

$10

$3

$3

$3

$4

$1 1

$2

$1

$4

$5

$5

$6

$2

$7


	KOREAN FOOD
	TRADITIONAL
	KIMCHI
	$4
	JAPCHAE
	$3
	TTEOK
	$4
	CHAPSSAL
	$5
	MANDU
	$2
	HAEMUL PAJEON
	$7

	MIE
	JJANGMYEON
	$3
	JJAMPONG
	$4
	RAMYEON
	$5
	NAENGMYEON
	$6

	PROCESSED MEAT
	BULGOGI
	$10
	GOGIGUI
	$11

	DRINK
	YUJA CHA
	$3
	OMIJA TEA
	$2
	SIKHYE
	$3

	RESTAURANT
	FAUGET
	WATER
	$1



